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Ordinato per posizione

Pos. Num.
1 2
2 113
3 512
4 310
5 146
6 107
7 219
8 10
9 208
10 72
11 274
12 516
13 313
14 116
15 61
16 511
17 162
18 163
19 295
20 243
21 85
22 18
23 30
24 722

Pilota

CORDA Daniel
DANESI Brando
GALIA Riccardo
PIRACCINI Pietro
ILIEV Georgi

PIOGGIA Jacopo
CARBONARA Adriano
ZANOTTO Edoardo
NICOTRA Mauro
BENVENUTI Nicolas
DI PASQUALE Leonardo
GALASSO Matteo
LETA Federico
OTTAVIANI Riccardo
VALL Pietro

FENU Marco

SANTI Cosimo
FARRIS Michele
BUNGARO Leonardo L.
ANDOLFI Lorenzo
BALESTRA Piccolo C.
BARABINO Ettore
LORRAI Gaia

SANNA Giovanni E.
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Official TimeKeeper

65 Cadetti - Prove Ufficiali

Elenco partenti (24) mgmbimirg
Classe Categoria Team - Motoclub Moto Transp .
65 Cadetti Xtreme KTM 14246
65 Cadetti GS Fiamme Oro Husqvarna 20339
65 Cadetti AM(Crociati Parma KTM 14239
65 Cadetti GS Fiamme Oro KTM 20329
65 Cadetti Dirtbike Racing Team GasGas 14238
65 Cadetti MXE45 KTM 20338
65 Cadetti Pardi Racing Ssd R.L. Pardi Royal Pat Ktm KT™M 14241
65 Cadetti Ardosa KTM 20316
65 Cadetti Letojanni Racing KTM 20286
65 Cadetti Dirtbike Racing Team KTM 14237
65 Cadetti Orbassano Racing KTM 14243
65 Cadetti Orbassano Racing GasGas 20309
65 Cadetti Racing Palermo KTM 13424
65 Cadetti Dmx Motorsport Pardi Royal Pat Ktm KT™M 20334
65 Cadetti Cross Fighters KTM 14236
65 Cadetti Parma GasGas 20310
65 Cadetti Erresse KTM 20296
65 Cadetti Terralba GasGas 20287
65 Cadetti Quattro T KTM 20337
65 Cadetti Olbia Mx KTM 20291
65 Cadetti La Rocca GasGas 20335
65 Cadetti Stop e Go Yamaha 20288
65 Cadetti Il Castello Sardara KTM 20320
65 Cadetti Stop e Go KTM 20301
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